
. 
RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS (ANY TWO DAYS FOR OFFICERS AND NON-TEACIDNG STAFF) 

I 
PARTICULARS - NO. OF DAYS DAYS OF THE DATE 

WEEK 

Shivratri 
"" 

1 Friday February 24 

Ratba Yatra 1 Sunday June 25 

, - 
" 

PARTICULARS NO.OF DAYS DAYS OF THE DATE 

WEEK 

New Years Day 1 Sunday January 1 

Birthday of Swami Vivekananda 1 Thursday January 12 

Birthday of Netaii 1 Monday January 23 

Republic Day 1 Thursday January 26 

Saraswati Puja (Shri Panchami) 1 Wednesday February 1 

Birthday of Thakur Panchanan Barrna 1 Tuesday February 14 

Dol Jatra & Holi 2 Sunday & March 12 & 13 

Monday 

Good Friday & Birthday ofB.R. Ambedkar 1 Friday April 14 

Bengali New Years Day 1 Saturday April 15 

May Day 1 Monday May 1 

Birthday ofRabindranath Tagore 1 Tuesday May9 

Id-Ul-Fitre 1 Monday June 26 

Janrnastami 1 Monday August 14 

Independence Day 1 Tuesday August 15 

Id-Uz-Zoha 1 Saturday September 2 

Mahala ya 1 Tuesday September 19 

Puja Holiday 11 Tuesday September 26 to 
to October 6 

Friday 

Muharram 1 Sunday October 1 

Birthday of Gandhiji 1 Monday October 2 

Lakshmi Puja 1 Thursday October 5 

Kali Puja 1 Thursday October 19 

Immersion of Goddess Kali 1 Friday October 20 

Pratipada 1 Saturday October 21 

Bhatridwitiya 1 Monday October 22 

Birthday of Guru Nanak 1 Saturday November4 

Fateh-Duaz Daham 1 Saturday December2 

University Foundation Day 1 Tuesday December 12 

Christmas Day 1 Monday December 25 
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** Holidays at the discretion of Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor: 3 days 

**The List is Provisional and subject to modifications as per Govt. Orders, if issued subsequently. 

September 26 to 

October25 

Tuesday to Wednesday 30 days Puja Vacation 

FOR VACATION STAFF (TEACHERS) 

June I to June 30 Thursday to Friday 30 days Summer Vacation 

PARTICULARS NO. OF DAYS DAYS OF THE WEEK DATE 

Easter Saturday 1 Saturday April 15 

(For Christians only) 

Baishakhi 

(For Sikhs only) 1 Saturday April 15 

Mahabir J ayanti 

(For Jains only) 1 Sunday April 9 

Buddha Pumima 

(For Buddhists only) 1 Wednesday May 10 

Sab-e-Barat 

(For Muslims only) 1 Friday May 12 

Karam Puja 1 To be notified later -- 
Chhat Puja 1 Thursday October26 

SECTIONAL HOLIDAYS 


